
WHAT’S ON at FERNHILL:  JUNE 2019 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 
 

 

KEY: 

Cedar 

Hazel 

Maple 

Willow 

 

    

 1 Kate/Miezy  2 Kate/Miezy 

 

 

8.30 

10.30  

2.30   

3.00 

BUTTERFLY  

AWARENESS DAY 

Breakfast Club 

Freddie Visits 

Marks Music 

Hand Massage 

 

8.30    

10.00  

11.00 

2.30 

3.00 

 

Breakfast Club 

Fresh flowers 

1 to 1 Visits 

Sunday Social 

Hymns & Prayers 

3 Ann Marie/Miezy 

 
4 Ann Marie/Miezy  5 Kate/Charis 6 Kate 7 Kate/Ann Marie 8 Ann Marie/Charis 9 Ann Marie/Charis 

 
 

 

10.00  

 

11.30  

2.00 

3.00  

 

 

 

Trip: Fish & Chips 

in Swanage 

Butterfly Activities 

1 to 1 Visits 

Garden Games 

 

 

 

 

10.30   

11.00 

 2.30  

3.00 

 

 

WHT Memory box 

1 to 1 Visits 

Mobile Sweet Shop 

Sing-a-long 

Afternoon 

 

 

 

10.45  

11.00  

2.30 

6.00  

 

 

 

Biodanza 

1 to 1 Visits 

Technology Hub 

Sunset Club  

with Kate 

 

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00  

3.00 

 

 

Morning Quiz 

1 to 1 Visits 

Garden walks 

Poetry & Coffee 

Crafternoon 

 

 

 

10.00  

10.45 

11.30  

2.00    

2.30 

NATIONAL FISH                        

& CHIP DAY 

Trip: Shopping 

Smile Entertains 

1 to 1 Visits 

Trip: Library Visit 

Baking Biscuits 

 
 

10.30   

10.30 

  

2.30    

3.00 

TROOPING THE 

COLOUR PARADE 

Lola visits 

Trooping the  

Colour Parade 

Marks Music 

Table Flowers 

 

 

 

 

8.30  

11.00 

2.00    

 

3.00 

CANADIAN                      

GRAND PRIX 

Breakfast Club 

Memory Box 

Hymns  

& Prayers 

1 to 1 Visits 

 10 Ann Marie/Charis 11  Charis/Ann Marie 12 Kate/Ann Marie 

 
13 Ann Marie/Charis 14 Kate/Charis 15 Kate/Miezy  16  Kate/Miezy 

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00    

3.00 

CARER’S WEEK                       

10TH – 16TH 

Trip: Poole Park 

Creative Painting 

1 to 1 visits 

Trip: Baiter Park 

Create with Flowers 

 

 

8.30 

11.00  

2.30  

3.00 

 

 

Baking: Carer’s 

Creative Biscuits 

Technology Hub 

Cream Tea Party    

Our Carer’s 

 

 

 

 

10.00 

11.00  

 2.30 

2.30 

 6.00    

 

SPANISH                      

GRAND PRIX 

Memory Box 

Peeling Veggies 

Dean Martin 

Focus Group 

Sunset Club  

with Ann Marie 

 

 

 

10.00  

 

11.30  

2.30    

2.30    

 

CUPCAKE DAY! 
ALZHEIMER’S SOCIETY 

Cupcake  

Decorating 

1 to 1 visits 

Allotment Visit 

Cupcake Sale 

 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.30  

3.00 

 

Trip: Wedding 

Memory Box 

1 to 1 Visits 

History of Carer’s 

Trip: Let’s See  

The Sea 

 

8.30  

10.00  

11.30  

2.00  

3.00 

 

Breakfast Club 

Carer’s Café  

1 to 1 Visits 

Quiz Time 

Words in  

Words 
 

 

 

 

 

8.30 

 

11.00 

2.30    

3.00 

CELEBRATE 

FATHER’S DAY 

Breakfast Club  

for our Dads 

Peeling Veggies 

Sunday Quiz 

Fathers Social 

17 Ann Marie/Miezy 

 
18 Ann Marie/Miezy 19 Kate/Charis  20 Kate/Miezy 21 Kate/Ann Marie 22 Ann Marie  23 Ann Marie/Charis 

 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00  

3.00 

 

Trip: Upton Park  

Sing A Long 

1 to 1 Visits 

Trip: Corfe Castle  

Shoe Polishing 

 

 

 

10.45  

11.00 

2.30    

3.00 

ROYAL ASCOT WEEK                   

18TH – 22ND   

Technology Club 

1 To 1 Visits 

Power of Music 

Arty Ascot Hats 

 

 10.45 

11.30  

2.30  

2.15 

 

3.00 

Garden Bowling 

1 to 1 Visits 

Biodanza 

Generations  

Unite 

Royal Ascot  

10.00  

 

11.30  

2.30 

6.00  

 

Hooray for Hats!  

Reminisce   

1 to 1 Visits 

Community Choir 

Sunset Club  

with Meizy 

 

 

 

10.30  

10.45 

11.30  

2.00    

3.00 

WORLD MUSIC                   

DAY! 

Music with Tracey 

Extend Exercise 

1 to 1 Visits 

Mobile Sweet Shop 

Classical Music  

 

 

 

10.00 

11.00 

   

2.30 

3.15  

  

 

 

 

News & Views 

Cook’s Corner:    

Apple Pie 

Memory Box 

1 to 1 Visits 

 

 

8.30    

11.00 

11.30  

2.30    

3.00 

FRENCH                      

GRAND PRIX 

Breakfast Club 

1 to 1 Visits 

Songs To Sing To 

All Saints  

Church Service 

24 Ann Marie/Charis 25 Charis/Miezy 26 

 Kate  27 
 Charis 28 

 Kate/Charis  29  Kate/Miezy   30  Kate/Miezy 

 

 

10.00  

 

11.00  

2.00  

3.00 

 

 

Trip: Haskins  

Garden Centre 

Create with Flowers 

Simon Woodley 

Hang Out  

The Washing 

 

 

10.45  

 

11.00  

2.30  

3.00 

 

 

Extend  

Exercise 

Garden Club 

Technology Hub 

1 to 1 Visits 

 

 

10.00        

 

11.00  

2.30  

3.00 

 

 

Coffee  

Morning 

Butterfly Activities 

1 to 1 Visits 

App Tastic 

  

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.30  
 

 

 

Pottery 

Pampering 

1 to 1 Visits 

Afternoon Tea  

in The Garden 
 

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

  

 2.30 

3.00 

6.00 

NATIONAL CARE HOME 

OPEN DAY 

News & Views 

Ferndown United  

Church 

RBL Tea Dance 

1 to 1 Visits 

Charis Sunset Club 

 

 

10.00 

11.00 

 

ARMED FORCES                    

DAY 

Butterfly Activities 

The Greatest 

Showman 

Event 

 

 

8.30 

11.00 

 

2.00    

3.00 

AUSTRALIAN                      

GRAND PRIX 

Breakfast Club 

Hymns  

& Prayers 

1 to 1 Visits 

Film Club 

PLEASE NOTE: ACTIVITIES AND TIMES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 
 


