WHAT'S ON at FERNHILL: JUNE 2019

WHAT O ON GET ERRITITEE! SOILE 2015													
Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday	
KEY: Cedar Hazel Maple Willow		Alzheimer's Society Cupcake Day		2 1 MUSIC DAY		NATIONAL CARE HOME Open Day		ARMED FORCES DAY SHOW YOUR SUPPORT		BUTTERFLY AWARENESS DAY 8.30 Breakfast Club 10 0 Freddie Visits 1.30 Marks Music Hand Massage		8.30 10.00	Breakfast Club Fresh flowers 1 to 1 Visits Sunday Social Hymns & Prayers
3 Ann Marie/Miezy		4 Ann Marie/Miezy		5 Kate/Charis		6 Kate		7 Kate/Ann Marie		8 Ann Marie/Charis		9 Ann Marie/Charis	
in Swall in	nage ly Activities	2.30 3.00	WHT Memory box 1 to 1 Visits Mobile Sweet Shop Sing-a-long Afternoon Charis/Ann Marie	6.00	Biodanza 1 to 1 Visits Technology Hub Sunset Club with Kate ate/Ann Marie	10.00 11.00 11.30 2.00 3.00	Morning Quiz 1 to 1 Visits Garden walks Poetry & Coffee Crafternoon Marie/Charis	10.00 10.45 11.30 2.00 2.30	NATIONAL FISH & CHIP DAY Trip: Shopping Smile Entertains 1 to 1 Visits Trip: Library Visit Baking Biscuits Kate/Charis		TROOPING THE COLOUR PARADE Lola visits Trooping the Colour Parade Marks Music Table Flowers Kate/Miezy		CANADIAN GRAND PRIX Breakfast Club Memory Box Hymns & Prayers 1 to 1 Visits Cate/Miezy
11.00 Creative 11.30 1 to 1 vector 2.00 Trip: E	<mark>6тн</mark> Poole Park re Painting	8.30 11.00 2.30 3.00	Baking: Carer's Creative Biscuits Technology Hub Cream Tea Party Our Carer's	10.00 11.00 2.30 2.30 6.00	SPANISH GRAND PRIX Memory Box Peeling Veggies Dean Martin Focus Group Sunset Club	10.00 11.30 2.30 2.30	CUPCAKE DAY! ALZHEIMER'S SOCIETY Cupcake Decorating 1 to 1 visits Allotment Visit Cupcake Sale	10.00 11.00 11.30 2.30 3.00	Trip: Wedding Memory Box 1 to 1 Visits History of Carer's Trip: Let's See The Sea		Breakfast Club Carer's Café 1 to 1 Visits Quiz Time Words in Words	8.30 11.00 2.30 3.00	CELEBRATE FATHER'S DAY Breakfast Club for our Dads Peeling Veggies Sunday Quiz Fathers Social
17 Ann Marie/Miezy		18 Ann Marie/Miezy		with Ann Marie 19 Kate/Charis		20 Kate/Miezy		21	Kate/Ann Marie	22	Ann Marie	23 A	nn Marie/Charis
11.30 Sing A 11.30 1 to 1 ' 2.00 Trip: (Visits Corfe Castle		ROYAL ASCOT WEEK 18 TH - 22 ND Technology Club 1 To 1 Visits Power of Music Arty Ascot Hats	10.45 11.30 2.30 2.15	Garden Bowling 1 to 1 Visits Biodanza Generations Unite Royal Ascot	10.00 11.30 2.30 6.00	Hooray for Hats! Reminisce 1 to 1 Visits Community Choir Sunset Club with Meizy	10.30 10.45 11.30 2.00 3.00	WORLD MUSIC DAY! Music with Tracey Extend Exercise 1 to 1 Visits Mobile Sweet Shop Classical Music	11 <mark>.00</mark>	News & Views Cook's Corner: <i>Apple Pie</i> Memory Box 1 to 1 Visits	11.30 2.30	FRENCH GRAND PRIX Breakfast Club 1 to 1 Visits Songs To Sing To All Saints Church Service
24 Ann Marie/Charis		25 Charis/Miezy		26 Kate		27 Charis		28 K	(ate/Charis		Kate/Miezy	30 K	(ate/Miezy
11.00 Create	with Flowers Woodley Out	1 <mark>1.00</mark> 2.30 3.00	Extend Exercise Garden Club Technology Hub 1 to 1 Visits	10.00 11.00 2.30	Coffee Morning Butterfly Activities 1 to 1 Visits App Tastic	10.00 11.00 11.30 2.30	Pottery Pampering 1 to 1 Visits Afternoon Tea in The Garden	10.00 11.00 2.30 3.00 6.00	NATIONAL CARE HOME OPEN DAY News & Views Ferndown United Church RBL Tea Dance 1 to 1 Visits Charis Sunset Club	10.00	ARMED FORCES DAY Butterfly Activities The Greatest Showman Event	8.30 11.00 2.00	AUSTRALIAN GRAND PRIX Breakfast Club Hymns & Prayers 1 to 1 Visits Film Club